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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

18-03374-5-JNC

18-03240-5-JNC

13-06915-8-JNC

18-03177-5-JNC

18-03223-5-JNC

18-03224-5-JNC

18-03203-5-JNC

18-03286-5-JNC

18-03187-5-JNC

18-03178-5-JNC

18-03150-5-JNC

18-03139-5-JNC

18-01918-5-JNC

18-03242-5-JNC

16-05679-5-JNC

17-00164-5-JNC

18-03158-5-JNC

7/31/2018
09:30 AM
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Debtor

Thurman Parker

Donald Raymond Hyatt

Arthur L Tyson

Mary D Tyson

Diane Zielinski Aldridge

Jessica Marie Johnson

Craig Steven Labrozzi

Jennifer Lynne Labrozzi

Cheryl Eckman

Angelique Leigh Smith

John Aaron Slawson

Anna Lucas Slawson

Sandra Kay Garrett

Kenneth Ray Godwin

Bonita Sue Godwin

Kevin Vang Nguyen

Tisha Braxton Lee

Catherine Leigh Newsom

Marvenus Latrail Kelly

Rondeshya Keyonna Kelly

Mary Maire Slocum

Bethany Greyce Varnell

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Charles Everette Craft

Sarah Beth Withers

Allen C Brown

W. Brock Mitchell

Timothy V. Anderson

Timothy V. Anderson

Jason Everett Gillis

Jason Everett Gillis

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

LOCATION:
Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Randy D. Doub United States Courthc

Room 108
150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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Case Number

18-03161-5-JNC

18-03344-5-JNC

18-03270-5-JNC

18-03371-5-JNC

18-03350-5-JNC

18-03267-5-JNC

18-03375-5-JNC

18-03175-5-JNC

18-03225-5-JNC

18-03226-5-JNC

18-03289-5-JNC

18-03370-5-JNC

18-03368-5-JNC

Debtor

Clyde B Gibbs Sr.
Connie B Gibbs

Jonathan Ryan Beamon

Marcy Davis Beamon

Lori Anne Woods

Benjamin D. Smith

Jeffery L. Stanley

Martha L. Stanley

Michael Tabor Ellis

Nancy Leigh Gilmer

Shaqueeda Laticea Dickens

Mary Jane Brumbley

Tyrone Durell Heckstall Sr.

William Earl Gatling

Mark Alan Halla Sr.

Kathryn Louise Halla

La-Tanga Peebles Silver

Attorney
Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon IlI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Pro Se

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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Stephen L Beaman
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